Bagel Protein Box

Servings:

Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Grab and Go Lunch

Ingredients

1 Each BAGEL WHT WGRAIN IW 72-2Z LENDER
Thaw at room temperature.

1 Each EGG HARD CKD PLD BIB 4-2.5# GFS

1 Each CHEESE STRING MOZZ IW 168-1Z LOL
1 Each CHEESE CREAM LT CUP 100-1Z GFS
1 Package APPLE FRSH SLCD 100-2Z P/L

1 Each JUICE BOX PARADS PNCH 40-4.23FLZ

1.00

Lunch

Entree

No Cook

Preparation Instructions

Assemble all ingredients. Place in Orange Hinged container. Store in cooler at 41 degrees or below.

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

425.80 Protein
16.80g SaturatedFat
0.05¢g Cholesterol
47.00g Fiber

19.00g Sodium
2.39mg Vitamin C

816.48IU Calcium

20.20g
9.10g
216.00mg
5.70g
529.80mg
97.62mg

296.35mg



